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MBA ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022 
(This calendar is for Part-time MBA evening core, evening elective and day elective courses only) 

 

 

Fall 2021 Semester  
 

Day Classes (Including Finals)    Wed Sept 1 – Wed Dec 23 

Labor Day      Mon Sept 6 

Change in Designation of Class Day   Wed. Sept. 8 = Monday classes 

Change in Designation of Class Day   Mon. Nov 29 = Wed Classes 

 Evening Classes (Including Finals)   Wed Sept. 1 – Thur. Dec 10 

Saturday Classes (Including Finals)   Sat Sept 4 - Sat Dec 11 

Sunday Classes (Including Finals)   Sun Sept 5 - Sat Dec 12 

 Thanksgiving Recess     Wed Nov 24 - Sun Nov 28 

Regular Classes End (Day Only)    Mon Dec 13 

Reading Period (Day Only)    Tue Dec 14 – Wed Dec 15 

Exams Day Classes     Thu Dec 16 – Wed Dec 22 

Exams Eve Classes     Tue Dec 7 –Mon Dec 13 

Exams Sat Classes     Sat Dec 11 

Exams Sun Classes     Sun Dec 12 

Winter Recess      Thu Dec 23 - Fri Jan 14 

 

 

Spring 2022 Semester  
 

Day Classes (Including Finals)    Tues Jan 18 – Wed May 11 

Evening Classes (Including Finals)   Tues Jan 18 - Mon May 2 

Saturday Classes (Including Finals)   Sat Jan 22- Sat Apr 30 

Sunday Classes (Including Finals)   Sun Jan 23- Sun April 31 

Spring Recess      Sat Mar 12 - Sun Mar 20 

Reading Period (Day Only)    Tues May 3 And Wed May 4 

Exams Day Classes     Thurs May 5 - Wed May 11 

Exams Eve Classes     Tues April 26  - Mon May 2 

Exams Sat Classes     Sat April 30 

Exams Sun Classes     Sun April 31 

 

 

 Summer 2022 Semester  
   

Memorial Day – Mon May 30 (before classes begin) 

 

3 Credit Courses (12 Weeks / 3 ½ Hour)    Tues May 31- Mon August 22 

2 Credit Courses (8 Weeks / 3 ½ Hour)   Tues May 31-  Mon July 25 

3-Credit Saturday Courses ( 12 weeks/3 ½ Hour)  Sat June 4 – Sat August 20 

3-Credit Sunday Courses ( 12 weeks/3 ½ Hour)  Sun June 5 – Sun August 21 

 

No Class Monday, July 4th  - Make-up day is Friday, July 8th  

            

This calendar is also available at: https://myrbs.business.rutgers.edu/mba/calendars   

Updates and changes to this calendar will be posted there under 2021-2022 – Part-time-MBA 

https://myrbs.business.rutgers.edu/mba/calendars

